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Alias
Three Gun Cole
Cayuse Jack
Ya Big Tree
Truckee
Johnny Rebel
Joe Quick
Ranger Mike
Tin Cup
Toby Dirt
Justice D Spencer
Tommy Two Fingers
Little Ray
Kow Pattie Karla
Shakey Shot Sharon
Slo Dawg
Gus Grizzle

Shotgun Sully

Category
FN
GF
SFC
A\

S
TRAD
S

FN

S

SGF
BW
W

LW
LS

FN

ES
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Hidden Valley Cowboys, April 2025

4/20/2025
Match Results (by time)

Hotel
Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

Final Train
Time Rank Time Rank Time
92.35 5 22.03 1 22.09
121.34 13 24.18 4 26.15
134.16 22 2424 5 27.18
13473 21  23.57 3 34.28
138.04 26  23.29 2 27.49
152.22 36 32.12 10  38.68
156.70 39 2591 6 35.10
162.73 36  26.50 7 48.47
17596 42  32.03 9 30.66
189.46 55 2937 8 37.22
194.03 53 3441 11 52.68
203.44 55 46.60 13 3531
208.42 58  46.55 12 35.20
250.92 67 47.01 14 45.06
327.89 76  83.46 16  62.18
33085 76  81.62 15 68.62
52491 85 132.27 17  100.99
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14.88
22.25
21.54
23.38
27.80
24.29
34.53
31.20
30.28
36.92
31.71
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Livery

16.68
22.78
32.10
2391
28.98
27.36
28.15
28.10
50.63
51.63
43.12
36.83
53.91
37.47
67.16
65.49
96.82

Saloon

16.67
25.98
29.10
29.59
30.48
29.77
33.01
28.46
32.36
34.32
32.11
49.21
36.52
66.64
63.43
59.78
114.00
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Hidden Valley Cowboys, April 2025
4/20/2025
Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Train Hotel Corral Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Tommy Two Fingers | BW 194.03 | 53 | 3441 11 | 52.68 14 | 31.71 9 43.12 | 11 | 32.11 8
Elder Statesmen
Match Final Train Hotel Corral Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Gus Grizzle ES 330.85 | 76 | 81.62 15 |68.62 16 5534 | 16 6549 15 |59.78 14
Forty-Niner
Match Final Train Hotel Corral Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Three Gun Cole FN 92.35 5 22.03 1 22.09 1 14.88 1 16.68 1 16.67 1
2 | Tin Cup FN 162.73 | 36 | 26.50 7 48.47 13 | 31.20 8 28.10 5 28.46 3
3 | Slo Dawg FN 327.89 | 76 | 83.46 16 | 62.18 15 | 5166 14 |67.16| 16 |63.43 15
Gunfighter
Match Final Train Hotel Corral Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Cayuse Jack GF 121.34 | 13 | 24.18 4 26.15 2 22.25 3 22.78 2 25.98 2




Lady Senior

Match Final Train Hotel Corral Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Shakey Shot Sharon | LS 25092 | 67 | 47.01 14 | 45.06 12 5474 | 15 3747, 10 | 66.64 16
2 | Shotgun Sully LS 52491 | 8 | 13227, 17 10099 | 17 |80.83 | 17 196.82 | 17 |114.00 | 17
Lady Wrangler
Match Final Train Hotel Corral Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Kow Pattie Karla LW 208.42 | 58 | 46.55 12 |35.20 8 36.24 | 12 | 5391 14 | 36.52 12
Senior
Match Final Train Hotel Corral Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Johnny Rebel S 138.04 | 26 | 23.29 2 27.49 4 27.80 6 28.98 7 30.48 7
2 | Ranger Mike S 156.70 | 39 |25091 6 35.10 7 3453 | 10 | 28.15 6 33.01 10
3 | Toby Dirt S 175.96 | 42 | 32.03 9 30.66 5 30.28 7 50.63 | 12 | 32.36 9
Senior Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Train Hotel Corral Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Ya Big Tree SFC 134.16 | 22 |24.24 5 27.18 3 21.54 2 32.10 8 29.10 4




Senior Gunfighter

Match Final Train Hotel Corral Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Justice D Spencer SGF 189.46 | 55 |29.37 8 37.22 10 3692 | 13 |51.63| 13 |3432 11
Traditional
Match Final Train Hotel Corral Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Joe Quick TRAD 152.22 | 36 |32.12 10 | 38.68 11 | 24.29 5 27.36 4 29.77 6
Wrangler
Match Final Train Hotel Corral Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Truckee A\ 134.73 | 21 | 23.57 3 34.28 6 23.38 4 23.91 3 29.59 5
2 | Little Ray W 203.44 | 55 | 46.60 13 | 3531 9 3549 | 11 | 36.83 9 49.21 13




Hidden Valley Cowboys, April 2025
4/20/2025
Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Train Hotel Corral Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category | Time |Rank | Raw |[M | P |B | Fin Rank | Raw (M | P | B | Fin Rank |[Raw (M |P |B|Fin |Rank |[Raw M P B |Fin |Rank ([Raw | M [P |B | Fin Rank
1 | Three Gun Cole FN 9235 5 1703 (1 |0 |0 |22.03 1 17.09 |1 |0 |0 |22.09 1 14880 |0 |0 |14.88 1 16.68 |0 |0 [0 |16.68 1 16.67 (0 |0 |0 |16.67 1
2 | Cayuse Jack GF 12134 | 13 | 2418 [0 [0 |0 |24.18 4 |2615(0 (0|0 |26.15 2 |2225|/0 |0 |0 |2225 3 2278 |10 |0 |0 [22.78 2 2598 |0 |0 |0 |2598 2
3 | YaBig Tree SFC 13416 | 22 2424 [0 [0 |0 |24.24 5 27.18 |0 |0 |0 |27.18 3 215410 |0 |0 (2154 2 |27.10|1 |0 |0 |32.10 8 |2410 (1 |0 [0 |29.10 4
4 | Truckee w 13473 | 21 2357 [0 [0 |0 |23.57 3 2928 |1 |0 |0 |3428 6 23380 |0 |0 |2338 4 |2391(0 (0|0 |2391 3 29.59 |0 [0 |0 |29.59 5
5 | Johnny Rebel S 138.04 | 26 (2329 |0 [0 |0 |23.29 2 274910 |00 |2749 4 27800 |00 |27.80 6 28980 |0 |0 |2898 7 12548 |1 [0 |0 |3048 7
6 | Joe Quick TRAD 15222 | 36 (2712 |1 [0 |0 |3212 10 | 3868 |0 [0 |0 |38.68 11 124290 |0 |0 [24.29 5 2736 |0 |0 |0 [2736 4 |29.77 [0 |0 |0 |29.77 6
7 | Ranger Mike S 156.70 | 39 2591 [0 [0 |0 |2591 6 351010 |0 |0 |35.10 7 |3453|0 |0 |0 [3453| 10 |28.15(0 |0 [0 |28.15 6 |33.01 |0 (0|0 |33.01 10
8 | Tin Cup FN 162.73 | 36 2650 [0 [0 |0 |26.50 7 3847 |0 |1 |0 |4847 13 31200 |0 |0 |31.20 8 28100 |0 [0 |28.10 5 2846 |0 |0 |0 |28.46 3
9 | Toby Dirt S 17596 | 42 |32.03 (0 [0 |0 |32.03 9 30.66 |0 |0 |0 |30.66 5 3028 |0 |0 |0 3028 7 5063 |0 |0 |0 |50.63| 12 |[3236 |0 |0 |0 3236 9
10 | Justice D Spencer SGF 189.46 | 55 (2937 |0 [0 |0 |29.37 8 32221 |0 |0 3722 10 31921 |00 3692| 13 |4163|2 |0 |0 |51.63| 13 [2932 |1 |0 |0 |3432 11
11 | Tommy Two Fingers | BW 194.03 | 53 [3441 (0 [0 0 |3441 11 32684 |00 |52.68 14 131710 [0 |0 3171 9 [3312(2 |0 |0 4312 11 3211 |0 |0 |0 |32.11 8
12 | Little Ray w 203.44 | 55 [31.60 |3 |0 |0 |46.60 13 130311 [0 |0 |3531 9 [2549(0 | 1|0 3549 11 |[31.83|1 |0 [0 |36.83 9 [3421 |3 |0 |0 4921 13
13 | Kow Pattie Karla Lw 20842 | 58 |41.55 |1 |0 |0 |46.55 12 {35200 |0 |0 |3520 8 3624 |0 |0 |0 3624 | 12 |4891 |1 |0 |0 5391 | 14 |36.52 (0 |0 [0 |36.52 12
14 | Shakey Shot Sharon | LS 25092 | 67 |47.01 [0 |0 |0 |47.01 14 | 4506 |0 |0 |0 |45.06 12 |4474 |0 |1 |0 |5474| 15 |3747|0 |0 |0 3747 | 10 [61.64 |1 |0 |0 |66.64 16
15 | Slo Dawg FN 32789 | 76 |7346 |2 |0 [0 |83.46 16 |57.18 |1 |0 |0 |62.18 15 | 4166 |0 |1 |0 |51.66| 14 |5216|3 |0 |0 67.16| 16 (5343 |0 |1 |0 |63.43 15
16 | Gus Grizzle ES 33085 | 76 |[81.62 |0 [0 |0 |81.62 15 6362 |1 [0 |0 |68.62 16 5034 |1 |0 |0 5534 | 16 |5549|2 |00 6549 | 15 [59.78 |0 |0 |0 |59.78 14
17 | Shotgun Sully LS 52491 | 85 10727 |5 |0 |0 |13227 | 17 9099 2 [0 |0 10099 | 17 |80.83|0 |0 |0 80.83| 17 |81.82(3 |0 [0 9682 17 |109.00 |1 |0 |0 |114.00| 17




Hidden Valley Cowboys, April 2025
4/20/2025

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
19407 Cayuse Jack 121.34
112469 Ranger Mike 156.70

114371 Toby Dirt 175.96



